The earthing material 
shall be inspected by RailTel 
official. 

Nos 20166.8 70 

14,11,679  

0 0 0 

14,11,679  

Total Amount (Rs) 

42,47,398  

0 0 0 

42,47,398  

Total Cost for SOR-A & SOR-B = Rs1,95,11,166/- + Rs. 42,47,398/- = Rs. 

2,37,58,565/- ( Excluding Taxes) 

(Rupees Two Crore Thirty Seven Lakhs Fifty Eight Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Five Only) 

Bidder shall quote rates (percent) ,Both SOR A & SOR B , but there should be 

break up of basic price and all type of applicable taxes including GST. 

Note: 1. The rate and amount shown in the EoI Document are rounded off to two decimal